WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

12/14/25 08:03:24

www.WestAuction.com

Complete Sellout of Bay Area Concrete Contractor Galletti & Sons

Auction Opens. Tue, Dec 4 10:00am PT

Lot
0100

0101

0102

0103

0104A

01048
0104C
0104D
0105
0105A
0106
0107
0108

0109

0110

0111

0112

0113

0114

0115

0116
0117

Title

1983 Peterbilt 348 Truck with Schwing
Concrete Pump and 28 Meter Boom

2004 Mack MR688S Truck with Schwing
Concrete Pump and 39 Meter Boom

2005 Mack MR688S Truck with 2004 Schwing
Concrete Pump and 34 Meter Boom

2001 Mack MR688S Truck with Schwing
Concrete Pump and 45 Meter Boom

Overhead Crane with Spacemaster SX Electric
Wire Rope Hoist

KRB Shearline with H4002 Hydraulic Shear
KRB Mechanical Bender #14 with Conveyor
KRB Stirrup Bender

Caterpillar TH460B Telescopic Forklift

JCB 506B TS Loadall Telehandler

2001 Peterbilt 330 Flatbed Truck

2003 Chevrolet Silverado Pickup

2003 Chevrolet Silverado 2500HD LS 4x4
Pickup Truck

2004 Chevrolet Silverado 2500HD Pickup
Truck

2001 Chevrolet C6500 2-1/2 Ton Stake Side
Flatbed Dump Truck

2001 Chevrolet C6500 2-1/2 Ton Stake Side
Flatbed Dump Truck

1997 GMC C6500 2 1/2 Ton Flatbed Dump
Truck

1995 Chevrolet Kodiak 2 1/2 Ton Stake Side
Flatbed Dump Truck

2002 Chevrolet Silverado 3500 Flatbed Utility
Truck

2002 Chevrolet Silverado 3500HD Flatbed
Utility Truck with Mounted Sandblaster

2000 Chevrolet Silverado 2500 Pickup Truck
2002 Chevrolet Express 2500 Cargo Van
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Lot
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0137
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0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146

Title

2000 Chevrolet Silverado 3500 Flatbed Utility
Truck

2002 Chevrolet Silverado 3500HD Utility Truck

2005 Chevrolet Silverado 2500HD Pickup
Truck

2004 Chevrolet Silverado 3500 Utility Truck

2003 Chevrolet Silverado 2500HD Pickup
Truck

2000 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 LS Pickup Truck
2000 Chevrolet Silverado 2500 Pickup Truck
1998 Genie S-40 4WD Boom Lift

1998 Genie S-40 4WD Boom Lift

2000 Peterbilt 330 Dump Truck

2000 Mack RD688S with Putzmeister Telebelt
TB 105

Bobcat S250 Turbo High Lift with Bucket
2001 TrailMax 16' Tilt Trailer

2001 Zieman 18' 2660 SPL Equipment Trailer
1984 Dakota 24' Tilt Equipment Trailer

1984 NorCal 10' Forklift Trailer

Atlas Copco XAS 96 Air Compressor

Coleman Engineering Rite Lite Portable
Lighting

Atlas Copco XAS 96 Air Compressor
Atlas Copco XAS 96 Air Compressor
Nissan RGHO02 Forklift

Daewoo D35S Forklift 6400 LBS

MQ Multiquip VR-36HA Roller

8 Smooth Bucket for Liftall

Concrete Forms

Concrete Vault Diesel Tank with Pumps
Owens Industries 16' Plate for Power Screed
Trailer Extension Loading Ramps
Gensco Shear



Lot

0200
0201
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0206
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0209
0210
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0225
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0229
0230
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0232

0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241

Title

Rotary SP012-12 Two Post Auto Lift

Bartell 3' Power Trowel B436

Whiteman Power Trowel by MQ Equipment
Whiteman 4' Power Trowel by MQ Equipment
Whiteman 4' Power Trowel by MQ Equipment
Whiteman 3' Power Trowel by MQ Equipment
Bartell BTR88 Riding Power Trowel

Nelson TR-2400 Stud Welder

Apachel35-A Arc Welder on Cart

Arco 250 Amp AC/DC Arc Welder

Econoline Blast Cabinet

TRW Nelson Stud Welding 3000

TRW Nelson Stud Welding 3000

Erico Quick Wedge ML500 in Box

Oztec Concrete Ceiling Grinder

Drywall Cart

Oxygen/Acetylene Hoses on Cox Reel
Enerpac Hushh-Pup Hydraulic Pump

Spools of Welding Wire

(6+) Rebar Cutterheads

Welding Cart

Bobcat Auger Attachment

Work Bench with Hoses, Blades and Fittings
Bolt Cutters, Lights, Core Bits and More

Dust Masks, Hoses, Fittings, Wheels and More
Oxygen Actelene Hoses

(2) Concrete Vibrators and Extensions

(20+) Boxes of Uniset 27 CS5

Concrete Vibrator Extension

Hydraulic Hoses

Weldmark Oxygen and Acetylene Regulators
Hydraulic Ram

Enerpac Panel Jacks Tilt Up Construction
System

Steel Construction Stakes
2' Auger for Bobcat
Clemco Sand Blaster
Dayton 3V J72 Winch
Dayton 3V J72 Winch
Miscellaneous Cables
DeltaDrill Press
Welding Cart

Welding Cart
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0248
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0250
0251
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0255
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12/14/25 08:03:24

Title

Hand Truck

Miscellaneous Hand Tools

(4) 8 Concrete Floats

(3) Hose Reels with Hoses

Louisville 16' Fiberglass Extension Ladder

Engine Control Systems Purifilter Plus Control
Panel

Werner 8' Fiberglass Step Ladder
Steel Work Table with Vise
MacDonald U7 Scabbler

MacDonald U5 Scabbler

Jet 6,000 LBS Pallet Jack

Pallet of Edoco Grout

Qil Drain Tank with Funnel

Lot of Hose, Cords, and Rope
Contents of Room

Simpson 5H Oil Skimmer Filtration System
(4) Cantilever Metal Racks

100 Gallon Plastic Tank

Rol-Air Air Compressor

GM Goodwrench Automatic Transmission
120 Gallon Plastic Tank

Tire Rack with Tires

(3) Pallets of Rebar Spacers

Metal Cantilever Storage Rack

Pipe Insulation

Large Lot of Water Hoses

Lot of 2" and 3" Hoses

Scaffolding

Bottle Storage Rack

Knaack Box with Rebar Caps

Rol-Air Compresor

Wacker PT-3 Trash Pump

Homelite 8HP Trash Pump

Wilden Liquid Chamber Pump
Chicago Pneumatic Pump

Multiquip Contractor Pump

Homelite Textron Voltamatic Generator
Baldor High Efficiency Electric Motor
36" MultiVibe Concrete Roller

36" MultiVibe Concrete Roller

Cab Cadet Lawnmower

Kohler Magnum M18QS Gas Engine
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0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348

0349

0350

Title

Hilti DPC 20 Industrial Vacuum

Butcher Shop Meat Slicer

Clarke 2000 Floor Polisher

Clarke 2000 Floor Polisher

Whiteman Power Trowel

Motor Guide Brute 765 Gator

Wire, Rotors, Filters, Brushes and More
Spectra Precision Laser Tripod
Surveyor's Tripod

Topcon Laser Tripod

Surveyor's Tripod

Surveyor's Tripod

Surveyor's Tripod

5' Non Collapsible Surveyor's Tripod
Dynapac BS 50 Grinding Machine
Western Hemisphere Self Priming Pump
MultiVibe Vibrator Screed

20" Steel Roller

14" Steel Roller

(4) Filter Unitsin Boxes

Americ VAF-1500 Ventilator

Americ VAF-1500 Ventilator

(2) Sections of Jobsite Flexible Ductwork
(2) Sections of Jobsite Flexible Ductwork
(2) Sections of Jobsite Flexible Ductwork
Contents of Shelf

Variety Lot of Concrete Board and Safety Plates
Variety Lot of Concrete Finishing Tools
Echo Leaf Blower

Milwaukee Right Angle Drill

Omni Pump

Uniset XL300 Ramset in Box

Steelcon Cobra 327 PAF Gun

Uniset PAF Gun

EXP 660 PAF Gun

Box of Ramset Powder Fasteners

Hilti Battery Epoxy Gun with Charger in Box
Hilti Battery Epoxy Gun in Box

Gunnebo Powder Actuated Fastening Tool in
Case

Ramset Cobra Redhead Powder Actuated
Fastening Tool in Box

Ramset SA270 Powder Actuated Fastening
Tool in Box
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Title

Hilti DX460 Powder Actuated Fastening Tool
in Box

Ramset Cobra Powder Actuated Fastening Tool
in Box

Ramset D45A Powder Actuated Fastening Tool
in Box

Soff-Cut 260 Concrete Saw in Case
Soff-Cut Saw X-390 Concrete Saw in Case
Soff-Cut X390 Concrete Saw in Case
Milwaukee Metal Cutting Saw
Milwaukee Circular Saw with Tilt-Lok Handle
Ridgid Shop Vac

(2) Boxes of Versa-Brix

Makita Heavy Duty Angle Grinder
Hitachi Angle Grinder with Wire Brush
Angle Grinder

Dewalt DW831 Angle Grinder

Angle Grinder

Hitachi Electric Drive Impact Wrench
Makita 6900 Impact Wrench

Black and Decker Impact Wrench
Makita Rotohammer Drill

Hitachi Rotohammer Drill

Makita Rotohammer Drill

Makita Rotohammer Drill

Hitachi Reciprocating Saw

Hitachi Reciprocating Saw

Hitachi Reciprocating Saw

Hitachi Reciprocating Saw

Hitachi Drill

Hitachi Drill

Hitachi Drill

Hitachi Drywall Driver

Hitachi Drill

Hitachi Drywall Driver

Porter Cable Driver Drill

Black and Decker VSR Drywall Gun
Makita Heavy Duty Drill

Makita Heavy Duty Drill

Makita Heavy Duty Drill

Dewalt VSR Drywall Drill Driver
Dewalt VSR Drywall Drill Driver
Milwaukee Magnum Heavy Duty Drill
Milwaukee Magnum Hammer Drill



Lot

0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416

0417

0418
0419
0420
0421

0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432

Title

DeWalt VSR Drywall Drill Driver
Milwaukee Magnum Hammer Drill
Milwaukee Magnum Hammer Drill
Dewalt VSR Drywall Drill Driver
Milwaukee Screw Shooter

Milwaukee Magnum Heavy Duty Dirill
Black and Decker Power Sander

Senco Heavy Duty Staple Shooter
Bostitch BT200 18 Gauge Brad Nailer
Pneutek PT500 Nailer

Airfix Pneumatic Nailer

Halstead Framing Nailer

Makita Nail Shooter

Skilsaw HD77 Worm Drive Circular Saw
Skilsaw HD77 Worm Drive Circular Saw
Skilsaw HD77 Worm Drive Circular Saw
(2) Blade Rallers

Blade Roller in Retail Packaging

Variety Lot of Drill Bits

SPX Power Team Rebar Bender

Paslode Nailer

Brad Nailer

Halstead Framing Nailer

Hilti Li-lon Battery and Charger in Boxes

Electric Wire Foam Cutter with Tenma
Transformer

Electric Wire Foam Cutter with Tenma
Transformer

(4) Boxes of Armor-Sed
Large Lot of Epoxy Guns
(6) First Aid Kits

Large Lot of Body Harnesses and Safety
Equipment

(25+) 12" Meta Cutting Discs

(4) Pneumatic Tires and (3) Solid Tires

(2) Air Hoses and (4) Qiler Units

Atlas Copco TEXP60 Jackhammer
Jackhammer

American Pneumatic Jackhammer

Thors Pneumatic Tool Jackhammer

Air Hose with Texas Pneumatic Tool Oiler
Air Hose with Texas Pneumatic Tool Oiler
Texas Pneumatic Tool Jackhammer
Chipper Gun with Oiler
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0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443

0445
0446
0447
0448
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0450
0451
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0470
0471

0500
0501
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Title

Chipper Gun with Oiler

American Pneumatic Chipper Gun with Oiler
Atlas Copco Chipper Gun with Oiler
Texas Pneumatic Tool Jackhammer
Atlas Copco Chipper Gun with Oiler
Texas Pneumatic Tool Jackhammer
Atlas Copco Chipper Gun

McH4 Chipper Gun with Oiler

(2) Specialty Tools

(5) Water Cooler Jugs

Variety Lot of Hilti, Olympus, Radnor Products
(7) Boxes Ramset Fasteners

Ace Wheelbarrow

Topcon Digital Theodolite

Topcon 22X Auto Level

Topcon 22X Auto Level

Topcon 22X Auto Level

Seco 24x Auto Level

Seco 24x Auto Level

Topcon AT-G6 Auto Level

Topcon AT-G6 Auto Level

Topcon AT-G6 Auto Level

Topcon AT-G6 Auto Level

Topcon AT-G6 Auto Level

David White Digital Theodolite

(11) Soff Cut Blades

Metal Storage Cabinet

Large Lot of Rotohammer Bits
Power Drive Battery Charger
Jackhammer Bits

(3) Air Hoses

(10) 5" Soff Cut Blades

Combination Lot of Heavy Duty Sockets, Dies,
and Concrete Tools

(4) 4' Long Jackhammer Bits

(2) Hilti MD 2000 Epoxy Units

Metal Storage Cabinet

(4) Husgvarna Soff Cut Blades in Packages
(6) Husgvarna Soff Cut Blades in Packages

Combination Lot of Jackhammer Bits,
Fasteners, and More

Contents of Room
Contents of Three Offices of Lobby
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Lot Title

0502 Ricoh Aficio Color Laser Printer

0503  Ricoh SuperG3 Copy/Fax/Scan

0504  Schwab Fireguard Safe

0505  Contents of Second Floor Office

0506 Minolta EP1080 Copier

0507 HP DesignJet 500 Plotter

0508 MitaDC-4090 Copier

0510 Contents of Break Room

0511 Sharp AR-M450U Copier/Printer

0512 KyaoceraMita KM-4530 Copier

0513  Conference Table with 8 Chairs and Credenza
0514  Contents of Room

0515  Office Furniture and Equipment

0520 GTCO Roll Up Il Redundant Grid Digitizer
0521 GTCO Roll Up Il Redundant Grid Digitizer
0522 GTCO Roll Up Il Redundant Grid Digitizer
0523 GTCO Rall Up Il Redundant Grid Digitizer
0524 GTCO Rall Up Redundant Grid Digitizer
0525  Sii Snyer Industries 300 Gallon Plastic Tank

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00 pm (PT) on Monday, December 10, 2012.
Payment Methods.& nbsp;We accept credit cards on-line, cash or cashier's checks in the Woodland office
during business hours, or wire/bank transfers. Persona and business checks are not accepted. Payments
are NOT taken at the removal site.

Removal: Tuesday-Thursday, December 11-13, 2012, from 9:00 am to 3:00 pm each day. All items
remaining after thistime are considered forfeited.

Removal Assistance: A 5,000 Ib capacity forklift will be available at auctioneer's discretion on afirst-
come, first-serve basis for loading assistance. Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased
items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 0% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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